DATE
Tues. 1/31
Sat. 2/4
Tues. 2/7
Fri. 2/10
Tues. 2/14
Thurs. 2/16 —
Sat 2/18
Tues. 2/21
Thurs.- 2/23 -
Sat 2/25
Tues. 2/28
Thurs.- 3/2 &
Sat 3/4
Fri. 3/3
Tues. 3/7
Fri. 3/10
Tues. 3/14
Tues. 3/21
Fri. 3/24
Tues. 3/28
Fri. 3/31
Tues. 4/4
Thurs 4/6

Tues. 4/11
Fri. 4/14
Tues. 4/18
Tues. 4/25

Caldwell Lady Hornets Softball 2023

OPPONENT

Sealy (Scrimmage)
Alumni/Bellville (Scrimmage)
Rudder (Scrimmage)
Navasota (Scrimmage)
Brenham

Madisonville (V) Tournament

Normangee
Caldwell (V) Tournament

Hutto
Franklin (V) Tournament

Bryan High
Centerville

Leon

*TAYLOR
*GIDDINGS
*SMITHVILLE
*LAGRANGE
*MANOR TECH
*TAYLOR
*#GIDDINGS
*SMITHVILLE
*LAGRANGE
*MANOR TECH

DISTRICT CERTIFICATION
* Denotes District Games ** Denotes Senior Night #Denotes Parents Night

Head Coaches : Wendy Weiss, Marcus Escalante
Assistant : Kara Stewart

Athletic Director : Sean Witherwax

Principal : Justin Turner

Superintendent : James Barton

School Phone : (979) 567-2401

TEAMS
JV/V

\%
JV/V

\%
JV/V

v

\Y%
\Y%

JV/V
\%

JV/V
\%
JV/V
JV/V
JV/V
JV/V
JV/V
v
JV/V
JV/V
JV/V
JV/V
v

SITE

HOME
HOME
HOME
AWAY
HOME
AWAY

HOME
HOME

AWAY
AWAY

HOME
HOME
HOME
HOME
AWAY
HOME
HOME
AWAY
AWAY
HOME
HOME
AWAY
HOME

TIME
4:30/6:00
11:00/2:00
4:30/5:30
5:00
4:30/6:00
TBA

6:00
TBA

5:00/ 6:45
TBA

4:30/6:00
5:30

4:30/6:00
5:00/7:00
5:00/7:00
5:00/7:00
5:00/7:00
6:00

5:00/7:00
5:00/6:45
5:00/7:00
5:00/7:00
6:00



